
Divisoin1 Tryout Schedule 23 April – 4 May 2019 

 

SBS = ScotiaBank South Turf Field 

SBN = ScotiaBank North Turf Field 

 
Tuesday 23 April – SBS  

7:30-8:30pm U13 Boys / U13 Girls,  

8:30-9:30pm U15 Boys / U15 Girls 

 

Wednesday 24 April – SBS  

7:30-8:30pm U18 Boys / U18 Girls 

 

Thursday 25 April – SBN   

7:30-8:30pm U13 Boys / U13 Girls,  

8:30-9:30pm U15 Boys / U15 Girls 

 

Friday 26 April - SBS  

7:00-8:00pm U18 Boys / U18 Girls 

 

Saturday 27 April – SBN  

12:30-2:00pm U13 Boys / U13 Girls,  

2:00-3:30pm U15 Boys / U15 Girls 

 

Saturday 27 April – SBS  

12:30-2:00pm U18 Boys / U18 Girls 

 

Monday 29 April – BMO 

6:30-7:30pm U13 Boys / U13 Girls,  

 

Tuesday 30 April – SBS  

7:30-8:30pm U15 Boys / U15 Girls 

 

Wednesday 1 May – SBS  

7:30-8:30pm U18 Boys / U18 Girls 

 

Thursday 2 May – SBN  

7:30-8:30pm U13 Boys / U13 Girls,  

8:30-9:30pm U15 Boys / U15 Girls 

 

Friday 3 May - SBN  

7:00-8:00pm U18 Boys / U18 Girls 

 

Saturday 4 May – SBN  

12:30-2:00pm U13 Boys / U13 Girls,  

2:00-3:30pm U15 Boys / U15 Girls 



 

Saturday 4 May – SBS  

12:30-2:00pm U18 Boys / U18 Girls 

 

 


